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ANXBB4502N

Product Description

BB4502N 450-470 MHz, 2.4 DBD GAIN, NO GROUND PLANE, MOBILE, N/A

CONNECTOR

Technical Specifications

alpha frequency

cable

mount type

maximum power (W)
connector

gain

frequency (bandwidth)
VSWR

wavelength

whip length

whip material

UHF

N/A

3/4"

200W

N/A

2.4 dBd

450-470 MHz

<2:1

1/2

10-5/16"

stainless steel



Weight 1.53 LB

Shipping * Parcel Freight



