

## ANXBB4502N



## **Product Description**

## BB4502N 450-470 MHz, 2.4 DBD GAIN, NO GROUND PLANE, MOBILE, N/A CONNECTOR

## **Technical Specifications**

alpha frequency	UHF
cable	N/A
mount type	3/4"
maximum power (W)	200W
connector	N/A
gain	2.4 dBd
frequency (bandwidth)	450-470 MHz
VSWR	<2:1
wavelength	1/2
whip length	10-5/16"
whip material	stainless steel

Height	10.4"
Weight	1.53 LB
Warranty	1 year
Shipping *	Parcel Freight